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Subject: Submission of university Enrolment/Registration Fee for 7th Semester     
               (FYUGP) Batch 2022 (other colleges/universities).      
                

Notice 
 

All the students of Batch 2022 enrolled under the FYUGP programme (other 
colleges/universities) listed as Annexure “A” are hereby informed through the 
medium of this notice to deposit their University Enrollment/Registration fee of Rs. 
2500/- as per following schedule by using link available at university website: 
www.cusrinagar.edu.in.  
 

Date for opening of link 17.02.2026 

Date of Closing of link 21.02.2026 
 

                                                      

                                                                        Sd/-                                           
                                                                       Admission Coordinator 

                                                                                  Cluster University of Srinagar 
No.CUS/Adm/2026/949-61 
Dated:  17.02.2026 
Copy to the: 

1. Dean Academic Affairs, CUS; 
2. Registrar, CUS; 
3. Controller of Examinations, CUS; 
4. Principals of all the constituent/affiliated colleges; 
5. Chief Accounts Officer, CUS; 
6. I/C IT section for making the link open; 
7. PA to Hon’ble Vice Chancellor for information of HVC; 
8. Office copy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Annexure "A" to the Notice for University Enrolment/Registration Fee for 7th Semester    
               (FYUGP) Batch 2022 (Other Colleges/Universities).      

S.No.  Form No. Name of the Candidate Name of the College  

1 CUS-UG-250418 Shahid Ul Bilal 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

2 CUS-UG-250377 Uzma Manzoor 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

3 CUS-UG-250400 Maleeha Javid 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

4 CUS-UG-250405 Roheela Fayaz 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

5 CUS-UG-250406 Toufeeq Ali Najar 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

6 CUS-UG-250374 Snober Hassan 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

7 CUS-UG-250378 Khushboo Jan 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

8 CUS-UG-250379 Ulfat Rasool 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

9 CUS-UG-250384 Adil Rasool 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

10 CUS-UG-250385 Pervaiz Hamid 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

11 CUS-UG-250376 Nowsheen Zahoor 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

12 CUS-UG-250404 Bisma Bashir 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

13 CUS-UG-250390 Shafiya Gul 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

14 CUS-UG-250391 Mudasir Manzoor 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

15 CUS-UG-250380 Zeeshan Younis 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

16 CUS-UG-250386 Redaf Bashir 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

17 CUS-UG-250387 Bisma Gulzar 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

18 CUS-UG-250388 Sabhat Farooq 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

19 CUS-UG-250392 Mufeeq Ahmad Malik 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

20 CUS-UG-250393 Irtiqa Ashraf 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

21 CUS-UG-250394 Assar 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

22 CUS-UG-250395 Aalim Jahan 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

23 CUS-UG-250396 Sumaiah Ahmed 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 



24 CUS-UG-250398 Barkheza Nazir 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

25 CUS-UG-250401 Aaira Yousuf 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

26 CUS-UG-250375 Mohd Faisal Kirmani 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

27 CUS-UG-250381 Arham Nabi 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

28 CUS-UG-250382 Saira Amin 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

29 CUS-UG-250397 Pakeeza Altaf 
Amar Singh College, 

Srinagar 

S.No.  Form No. Name of the Candidate Name of the College  

1 CUS-UG-250368 Riya Salman 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

2 CUS-UG-250371 Shaista Fayaz 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

3 CUS-UG-250373 Samreen Nisar Mir 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

4 CUS-UG-250372 Rifsha Jaan 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

5 CUS-UG-250367 Nargis Ramzan 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

6 CUS-UG-250473 Muntazir Manzoor Ganie 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

7 CUS-UG-250474 Muskan Bashir 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

8 CUS-UG-250475 Maleeha 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

9 CUS-UG-250366 Sayida Farooq 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

10 CUS-UG-250476 Muskana Bano 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

11 CUS-UG-250477 Sarina Bashir 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

12 CUS-UG-250478 Mehvish Manzoor 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

13 CUS-UG-250479 Amatullah 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

14 CUS-UG-250480 Abirooh Jan 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

15 CUS-UG-250481 Mehnaz Mohi Ud Din 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

16 CUS-UG-250482 Shafi Jan 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

17 CUS-UG-250483 Fajr Ali 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

18 CUS-UG-250521 Faiz Aalam 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

19 CUS-UG-250520 Arham Yousuf Lone 
Govt. College For Women 

M. A. Road Srinagar 

S.No.  Form No. Name of the Candidate Name of the College  



1 CUS-UG-250484 SEERAT FAYAZ 
S.P. College  

2 CUS-UG-250485 SAIKA MANZOOR  
S.P. College  

3 CUS-UG-250486 KIFAYAT ULLAH BHAT 
S.P. College  

4 CUS-UG-250493 
MANNAN MANZOOR 

BHAT 
S.P. College  

5 CUS-UG-250487 ISHRAT ZEHRA 
S.P. College  

6 CUS-UG-250488 TOIBA MASOODI 
S.P. College  

7 CUS-UG-250491 DANISH SHAKEEL 
S.P. College  

8 CUS-UG-250489 
ARHAAN MANZOOR 

ZARGAR 
S.P. College  

9 CUS-UG-250490 S RUTBA TARIQ 
S.P. College  

10 CUS-UG-250492 
TEHEEL SHAFI USMANI 

PIRZADA 
S.P. College  

11 CUS-UG-250494 ASMA ALTAF 
S.P. College  

12 CUS-UG-250495 LUMAT MEHRAJ 
S.P. College  

13 CUS-UG-250496 TOOBA JAN 
S.P. College  

14 CUS-UG-250497 UMAID YASEEN MIR S.P. College  

15 CUS-UG-250498 MEHAK MAQBOOL S.P. College  

16 CUS-UG-250499 TAHNIYAT FAROOQ S.P. College  

17 CUS-UG-250500 ZAINAB FAROOQ S.P. College  

18 CUS-UG-250501 TANSEEMA BANO S.P. College  

19 CUS-UG-250503 DAIM BASHIR SHAH S.P. College  

20 CUS-UG-250504 IRAM JAN S.P. College  

21 CUS-UG-250505 DEBA JAN 
S.P. College  

22 CUS-UG-250509 
ARSALAN AHMAD 

BHAT 
S.P. College  

23 CUS-UG-250527 BISMAH MUSHTAQ 
S.P. College  

24 CUS-UG-250506 SHUGUFA FAROOQ 
S.P. College  

25 CUS-UG-250507 
MALIK ZANIB 

MUSHTAQ 
S.P. College  

26 CUS-UG-250523 SHAISTA AMIN 
S.P. College  

27 CUS-UG-250508 NOWSHEENA ALI 
S.P. College  



28 CUS-UG-250526 NIGHAT ASHRAF 
S.P. College  

29 CUS-UG-250510 ARTEEZA NIYAZ 
S.P. College  

30 CUS-UG-250511 ZARIKA BASHIR 
S.P. College  

31 CUS-UG-250512 NAZIMA JAN 
S.P. College  

32 CUS-UG-250513 ANS ASHRAF 
S.P. College  

33 CUS-UG-250515 MUZAMIL MAJEED 
S.P. College  

34 CUS-UG-250516 MIR SAAHIR NISAR 
S.P. College  

35 CUS-UG-250514 AFREED AAYAAZ 
S.P. College  

36 CUS-UG-250517 ABIDA SIDIQ 
S.P. College  

37 CUS-UG-250525 SIMRAN JAAN 
S.P. College  

38 CUS-UG-250518 SABREENA SHABIR 
S.P. College  

39 CUS-UG-250524 RAFIA IQBAL 
S.P. College  

40 CUS-UG-250519 SHAHID AHMAD RESHI 
S.P. College  

41 CUS-UG-250520 
SHEIKH SHAHZADA 

AWRAMGZEB 
S.P. College  

42 CUS-UG-250522 UZMAH FAYAZ 
S.P. College  

S.No.  Form No. Name of the Candidate Name of the College  

1 CUS-UG-250359 Shumila Davood AAAMDC Bemina  

2 CUS-UG-250360 Midhat Majeed AAAMDC Bemina  

S.No.  Form No. Name of the Candidate Name of the College  

1 CUS-UG-250370 AZIMA ASHRAF  IASE 

2 CUS-UG-250369 MAROO-FUN-NISA IASE 

 

 

 


